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PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

Bachelor of Physical Education Examination - 2020 (Two Year Course) (Revised Time Table)

Day & date Time Subject Paper

Thursday, July 9, 2020 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM B.P.Ed. (Part II) CC-303
Sports Psychology and Sociology

Friday, July 10, 2020 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM B. P. Ed. (Part ) CC-103
Health Education & Environment Studies

Saturday, July 11, 2020 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM B.P.Ed. (Part II) CC-401
Measurement and Evaluation in physical Education

Monday, July 13, 2020 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM B. P. Ed. (Part ) CC-201
Yoga Education

Tuesday, July 14, 2020 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM B.P.Ed. (Part II) CC-402
Kinesiology and biomechanics

Wednesday, July 15, 2020 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM B. P. Ed. (Part ) CC-202
Educational Technology & Methods of Teaching in
physical Education

Thursday, July 16, 2020 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM B.P.Ed. (Part II) CC-403
Research and statistics in physical education

Friday, July 17, 2020 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM B. P. Ed. (Part ) CC-203
Organization & Administration in Physical Education

Saturday, July 18, 2020 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM B.P.Ed. (Part II) EC-301
Sports Medicine, Physiotherapy and Rehabilitation

Monday, July 20, 2020 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM B. P. Ed. (Part ) EC-101
Olympic Movement

Tuesday, July 21, 2020 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM B.P.Ed. (Part II) EC-401
Theory of sports and game

Wednesday, July 22, 2020 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM B. P. Ed. (Part ) EC-102

Officiating & Coaching

Note : 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. Complaints against papers, if any, should be submitted through the Centre Superintendent concerned, so as to reach the University within

a week from the date of Exam. of the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

June 23, 2020
BIKANER

Controller of Examination



